

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR
Order Sheet

REVP No. 74 of 2021

Steel Authority of India Ltd. **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh & Others

21/10/2021	<p>On the request made by Mr. Ankit Singhal, on behalf of the learned counsel for the petitioner, list on 10/11/2021.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Arup Kumar Goswami) Chief Justice</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge</p>