

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

REVP No. 74 of 2021

Steel Autho. of India Ltd. **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh & Ors.

12/09/2022	<p>Shri Ankit Singhal, counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p>Shri Ashutosh Mishra, Panel Lawyer for State.</p> <p>Shri Tushar Dhar Diwan appearing on behalf of Shri Ramakant Mishra, Assistant Solicitor General for respondents No. 5 & 6-Union of India.</p> <p>As prayed by learned counsel for the petitioner, list it on 20.10.2022.</p> <p>Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge</p> <p>Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge</p> <p>Nisha</p>