

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

REVP No. 74 of 2021

Steel Authority Of India Ltd. **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh & Ors.

21/06/2023	<p>Shri Ankit Singhal, counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p>Shri Jitendra Pali, Dy.A.G. for the State/respondents No.1 to 4.</p> <p>Shri Tushar Dhar Diwan, Advocate appears on behalf of Shri Ramakant Mishra, DSG for Union of India/respondents No.5 & 6.</p> <p>Learned counsels for the respondents pray for time to file reply.</p> <p>List the case after four weeks.</p> <p>Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge</p> <p>Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge</p>
gouri	