



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

REVP No. 74 of 2021

Steel Authority of India **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh and Others

<p>15.09.2025</p> <p>Saurabh</p>	<p>Mr. Ankit Singhal, Counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p>Mr. R.S. Marhas, Additional A.G. for the State.</p> <p>Four week's time is granted to argue the matter.</p> <p>Sd/-</p> <p>(Sanjay K. Agrawal) JUDGE</p> <p>Sd/-</p> <p>(Radhakishan Agrawal) JUDGE</p>
---	--